
School Class Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Percussion Visual Ens. Drum Major
Jefferson County High School A 84.00 84.70 86.00 75.00 83.00

Clavary Christian School A 83.50 85.40 87.50 85.00

Putnam County High School A 77.50 76.60 78.00 82.00 80.00 80.00

Hampton High School A 77.80 77.50 78.50 70.00 82.00 89.00

Briarwood Christian School A 88.50 88.10 92.50 80.50 87.00 96.00

Chamblee High School A 85.70 84.90 82.00 85.50 86.50 84.50

Social Circle High School A 81.50 80.00 79.50 73.00 85.00 85.00

Crawford County Middle/High School A 73.50 74.50 72.00 71.00 84.00 78.00

Stratford Academy A 73.00 74.70 76.00 73.50 83.00 81.00

Mount de Sales Academy A 77.00 75.20 74.00 84.00 83.50 82.00

Woodland High School A 79.20 77.30 76.00 74.00 86.00 90.00

East Forsyth High School A 90.80 94.10 90.00 88.00 90.00 97.00

Joyful Noise Marching Saints A 75.50 75.10 90.00 71.50 77.00 88.00

Harlem High School AA 82.60 83.00 85.00 77.00 78.50 89.50

East Jackson Comprehensive High SchoolAA 89.00 93.00 90.00 82.50 91.00 91.00

Marietta High School AA 89.50 92.60 93.00 84.50 93.00 90.50

Hiram High School AA

Mt. Zion High School AA 88.70 92.50 86.50 80.30 82.50 87.00

Locust Grove High School AA 88.80 89.20 86.50 81.80 89.00 88.50

Denmark High School AA 91.50 93.60 95.50 79.50 84.50 99.00

STRONG ROCK CLASSIC
Master Scores



School Class Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 TOTAL Class A Class AA Overall
Jefferson County High School A 84 84.7 86 84.90

Clavary Christian School A 83.5 85.4 87.5 85.47 3

Putnam County High School A 77.5 76.6 78 77.37

Hampton High School A 77.8 77.5 78.50 77.93

Briarwood Christian School A 88.5 88.1 92.5 89.70 2

Chamblee High School A 85.7 84.9 82 84.20

Social Circle High School A 81.5 80 79.5 80.33

Crawford County Middle/High School A 73.5 74.5 72 73.33

Stratford Academy A 73 74.7 76 74.57

Mount de Sales Academy A 77 75.2 74 75.40

Woodland High School A 79.2 77.3 76 77.50

East Forsyth High School A 90.8 94.1 90 91.63 1 3

Joyful Noise Marching Saints A 75.5 75.1 90 80.20

Harlem High School A 82.6 83 85 83.53

East Jackson Comprehensive High School AA 89 93 90 90.67 3

Marietta High School AA 89.5 92.6 93 91.70 2 2

Hiram High School AA 0 0 0 0.00

Mt. Zion High School AA 88.7 92.5 86.5 89.23

Locust Grove High School AA 88.8 89.2 86.5 88.17

Denmark High School AA 91.5 93.6 95.5 93.53 1 1

STRONG ROCK CLASSIC
Band Scores



School Class Percussion Class A Class AA Overall
Jefferson County High School A 75

Clavary Christian School A 85 3 3

Putnam County High School A 82

Hampton High School A 70

Briarwood Christian School A 80.5

Chamblee High School A 85.5 2 2

Social Circle High School A 73

Crawford County Middle/High School A 71

Stratford Academy A 73.5

Mount de Sales Academy A 84

Woodland High School A 74

East Forsyth High School A 88 1 1

Joyful Noise Marching Saints A 71.5

Harlem High School AA 77

East Jackson Comprehensive High School AA 82.5 2

Marietta High School AA 84.5 1

Hiram High School AA 0

Mt. Zion High School AA 80.3

Locust Grove High School AA 81.8 3

Denmark High School AA 79.5

STRONG ROCK CLASSIC
Percussion Scores



School Class Visual Ens Class A Class AA Overall
Jefferson County High School A 0

Clavary Christian School A 0

Putnam County High School A 80

Hampton High School A 82

Briarwood Christian School A 87 2

Chamblee High School A 86.5 3

Social Circle High School A 85

Crawford County Middle/High School A 84

Stratford Academy A 83

Mount de Sales Academy A 83.5

Woodland High School A 86

East Forsyth High School A 90 1 3

Joyful Noise Marching Saints A 77

Harlem High School AA 78.5

East Jackson Comprehensive High School AA 91 2 2

Marietta High School AA 93 1 1

Hiram High School AA 0

Mt. Zion High School AA 82.5

Locust Grove High School AA 89 3

Denmark High School AA 84.5

STRONG ROCK CLASSIC
Visual Ensemble Scores



School Class Drum Major Class A Class AA Overall
Jefferson County High School A 83

Clavary Christian School A 0

Putnam County High School A 80

Hampton High School A 89

Briarwood Christian School A 96 2 3

Chamblee High School A 84.5

Social Circle High School A 85

Crawford County Middle/High School A 78

Stratford Academy A 81

Mount de Sales Academy A 82

Woodland High School A 90 3

East Forsyth High School A 97 1 2

Joyful Noise Marching Saints A 88

Harlem High School AA 89.5

East Jackson Comprehensive High School AA 91 2

Marietta High School AA 90.5 3

Hiram High School AA 0

Mt. Zion High School AA 87

Locust Grove High School AA 88.5

Denmark High School AA 99 1 1

STRONG ROCK CLASSIC
Drum Major Scores



School Class Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Percussion Visual Ens. TOTAL Class A Class AA Overall
Jefferson County High School A 84 84.7 86 75 0 82.425

Clavary Christian School A 83.5 85.4 87.5 85 0 85.35 3

Putnam County High School A 77.5 76.6 78 82 80 78.82

Hampton High School A 77.8 77.5 78.5 70 82 77.16

Briarwood Christian School A 88.5 88.1 92.5 80.5 87 87.32 2

Chamblee High School A 85.7 84.9 82 85.5 86.5 84.92

Social Circle High School A 81.5 80 79.5 73 85 79.8

Crawford County Middle/High School A 73.5 74.5 72 71 84 75

Stratford Academy A 73 74.7 76 73.5 83 76.04

Mount de Sales Academy A 77 75.2 74 84 83.5 78.74

Woodland High School A 79.2 77.3 76 74 86 78.5

East Forsyth High School A 90.8 94.1 90 88 90 90.58 1 1

Joyful Noise Marching Saints A 75.5 75.1 90 71.5 77 77.82

Harlem High School AA 82.6 83 85 77 78.5 81.22

East Jackson Comprehensive High School AA 89 93 90 82.5 91 89.1 2 3

Marietta High School AA 89.5 92.6 93 84.5 93 90.52 1 2

Hiram High School AA 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mt. Zion High School AA 88.7 92.5 86.5 80.3 82.5 86.1

Locust Grove High School AA 88.8 89.2 86.5 81.8 89 87.06

Denmark High School AA 91.5 93.6 95.5 79.5 84.5 88.92 3

STRONG ROCK CLASSIC
Overall Scores


